
58.14
500

33.65
500

72.55
500

Colors

Colors

Colors

Size
5.5"W x 11"L x 10.5"H
Capacity: 12 Cans

Size
4"W x 7.5"L x 14.5"H
Capacity: 2 Bottles

Size
Capacity: 30 Cans

Imprint Area
3"W x 3"H

Imprint Area
3"W x 3"H

Imprint Area
3"W x 3"H

Decoration Method
Full Color Heat Transfer

Decoration Method
Full Color Heat Transfer

Decoration Method
Full Color Heat Transfer

Item #62816
- MaxCold® insulation - 25% More Foam - Stays Cooler Longer
- Bicycle Handlebar Attachments On Back Panel
- Adjustable Removable Strap
- 1/16" Thock Poly Boards In Back and Bottom
- Metal Bottle Opener Attached
- PET/EVA Leak-resistant Thermal Reflective Liner
- Flip Front Pocket Backwards To Use as A Clear Navigation 
Pocket
- Touchscreen Phones Can Be Used Through PEVA Material

Item #62818 
- MaxCold® insulation - 25% More Foam - Stays Cooler Longer
- Mesh Pocket With Elastic Binding Attached to  Underside of
Wine Tote Lid to Store Corkscrew
- Top Webbing Handle For a Quick Grab and Carry Option

Item #64624, 64626
- MaxCold® Insulation With 25% More Foam
- Deep Insulated Front Pocket Provides Additional Storage
- Padded Backpack Straps With Adjustable Sternum Strap
- Side Mesh Hyradation Pockets 
- Padded Zipper Pocket On Back To Store Dry Items
- Leak Resistant, Antimicrobial Liner

COMMUTER BAG

WINE TOTE

GIZMO BACKPACK

#62816

#62818

#64624 #64626

Grey

Grey

Black Navy

1 Time Setup $50.00 (R)

1 Time Setup $50.00 (R)

1 Time Setup $50.00 (R)

Pricing

Pricing

Pricing

Heat Transfer

Heat Transfer

Heat Transfer

75.72
1

50.32
1

84.43
1

 (6R)   

 (6R)   

 (6R)   

65.75
12

40.77
12

76.79
12

60.40
25

36.07
25

73.63
25

58.73
50

34.84
50

74.08
50

58.42
100

34.53
100

72.82
100

117


