# DAYTRIPPER & OUTDOORSMAN COLLECTION



**COMMUTER BAG** 



**WINE TOTE** 



Item #62816

- MaxCold® insulation 25% More Foam Stays Cooler Longer
- Bicycle Handlebar Attachments On Back Panel
- Adjustable Removable Strap
- 1/16" Thock Poly Boards In Back and Bottom
- Metal Bottle Opener Attached
- PET/EVA Leak-resistant Thermal Reflective Liner
- Flip Front Pocket Backwards To Use as A Clear Navigation **Pocket**
- Touchscreen Phones Can Be Used Through PEVA Material

#### Pricing (6R)

						-	
	_			50	100		
Heat Transfer	75.72	65.75	60.40	58.73	58.42	58.14	

1 Time Setup \$50.00 (R)

#### **Colors**



#### Size

5.5"W x 11"L x 10.5"H Capacity: 12 Cans

#### **Imprint Area**

3"W x 3"H

#### **Decoration Method**

Full Color Heat Transfer

## Item #62818

- MaxCold® insulation 25% More Foam Stays Cooler Longer
- Mesh Pocket With Elastic Binding Attached to Underside of Wine Tote Lid to Store Corkscrew
- Top Webbing Handle For a Quick Grab and Carry Option

#### **Colors**



Grey #**62818** 

#### Size

4"W x 7.5"L x 14.5"H Capacity: 2 Bottles

#### **Imprint Area**

3"W x 3"H

### **Decoration Method**

Full Color Heat Transfer

# Pricing (6R)

	1	12	25	50	100	500
Heat Transfer	50.32	40.77	36.07	34.84	34.53	33.65

1 Time Setup \$50.00 (R)

#### Item #64624, 64626

- MaxCold® Insulation With 25% More Foam
- Deep Insulated Front Pocket Provides Additional Storage
- Padded Backpack Straps With Adjustable Sternum Strap
- Side Mesh Hyradation Pockets
- Padded Zipper Pocket On Back To Store Dry Items
- Leak Resistant, Antimicrobial Liner

# **Colors**





#64624

#64626

# Size

Capacity: 30 Cans

#### **Imprint Area**

3"W x 3"H

#### **Decoration Method**

Full Color Heat Transfer

# Pricing (6R)

	1	12	25	50	100	500
Heat Transfer	84.43	76.79	73.63	74.08	72.82	72.55

1 Time Setup \$50.00 (R)